10:18:03 PM

GRV BENDIGO 29/03/18
[
|
Slip S1; Time Home
320 Metre Start 51; Time Home
Trial 31 — ——
Trial 20 6.22 18.61 12.39
Trial 21 6.18 18.61 12.43
Trial 22 6.10 18.38 12.28
Trial 23 6.29 18.73 12.44
Trial 24 6.26 18.96 12.70
Trial 25 6.60 20.84 14.24
Trial 26 6.43 19.44 13.01
Trial 27 6.30 19.05 1275
Trial 28 6.27 19.32 13.05
425 Metre Start S1: S2: Time Home
Trial 32 S ——
Race 1 6.69 11.59 24.37
Race 1 669 1159 2435 1276
Race 3 - - - -
Race 3 667 11.51 24.28
Race 3 667 11.51 2425 1274
Race 5 663 1160 2463
Race 5 663 1160 24.60 13.00
Race 7 6.65 11.55 24.39
Race 7 6.65 1155 24.38 12.83
Race 8 662 11.50 24.21
Race B8 6.62 11.50 2419 12.69
Race 9 6.66 11.56 2426
Race 9 6.66 11.56 2424 12.68
Race 10 6.65 1143 24.03
Race 10 6.65 11.43 2400 1257
Race 12 6.68 1162 24 .49
Race 12 668 11.62 24 .47 12.85
Trial 5 873 1163 24.17 12.54
Trial & 878 11.72 24.47 12.75
Trial 7 6.60 11.45 2417 12.72
Trial 8 6.73 1160 24 .40 12.80
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Trial
Trial
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500 Metre Start

Trial
Trial
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Race
Trial
Trial
Trial

660 Metre Start

9
10
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12
13
14
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2
3
4

6.60
6.82
6.65
6.61
6.83
8.80
6.52
6.72
6.59
6.74

S1:

6.70
6.70
8.77
6.77
6.65
6.65
6.52
6.52
6.61
7.83
6.72

51

11.51
11.81
11.58
11.54
11.82
11.85
11.18
11.56
11.41
11.64

52;

15.35
15.35
15.68
15.68
15.33
15.33
15.35
15.35
15.32
16.70
1563

S2:

2446
25.03
24.45
2467
24.50
2510
23.69
24.09
24.04
24.54

Time

28.41
28.38
28.66
28.63
28.40
28.37
28.48
28.45
28.28
30.01
29.03

Time

12.95
13.22
12.87
13.13
12.68
13.25
12.51
12.53
12.63
12.90

Home

13.03
12.95
13.04
13.10
12.96

13.31
13.40

Home
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